Tender for De-commissioning, shifting, Re-installation, 
and re-commissioning of 1200 SCMH Gas Engine 
Driven Compressor Online Package at OLS M/s. HPCL 
Vitthal Petroleum Station, Fursungi 

TYPE OF BID Open Domestic Competitive Bidding 

EARNEST MONEY/ BID 
SECURITY 

Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) in the form 
of Demand Draft/BG/RTGS/NEFT to be in favour of 
“Maharashtra Natural Gas Ltd.” payable at Pune OR 
through online via e-portal. 

BID SECURITY VALIDITY 6 (Six) months from bid due date 

TENDER FEE (Non-refundable) Not applicable